3.50 m

3.50m

1,50m

1.50m

4.09m « —1.40m— * 4.02m

1.50m

Slaapkamer

Slaapkamer

1,50m

479 m +1.03m-———2.24m a 3.04 m

Aan de plattegronden kunnen geen rechten worden ontleend.
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1,50m

1,50m

550 m

480 m



3.28m

7.11m

-6.65 m 3.00m-

Overkapping

Bijkeuken

Badkamqr

Woonkamer
Slaapkamer

-4.79m v —1.42 m— —1.70m

503 m

Aan de plattegronden kunnen geen rechten worden ontleend.
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485m

2.37m

3.00m

*1.00 m-

3.83 m




